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1 Germann Luca (2015) 20.00
+ Rüegg Silas (2015) 10.00
+ Aerne Lars (2014) 10.00

2 a Rüegg Jan (2011) 19.75
+ Näf Damian (2012) 9.75
+ Rhyner Laurin (2011) 10.00

2 b Büsser Andrin (2008) 19.75
+ Jud Markus (2008) 9.75
+ Schwarz Julian (2009) 10.00

3 Scherrer Rino (2015) 19.50
+ Peterer Ben (2015) 9.75
+ Walser Simon (2016) 9.75

4 a Jäger Köbi (2009) 19.00
- Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.00
+ Iten Philipp (2009) 10.00

4 b Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 19.00
- Büsser Marco (2009) 9.00
+ Büsser Florian (2011) 10.00

4 c Büsser Marco (2009) 19.00
- Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 9.00
+ Scherrer Loris (2013) 10.00

4 d Bösch Hansueli (2008) 19.00
- Jäger Köbi (2009) 9.00
+ Sauter Franco (2011) 10.00

5 a Schwarz Julian (2009) 18.50
+ Brander Ruedi (2009) 10.00
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50

5 b Schilliger Christof (2010) 18.50
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50
+ Büsser Gian (2012) 10.00

5 c Rutz Tobias (2010) 18.50
+ Schilliger Christof (2010) 10.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

5 d Ramsauer Florian (2011) 18.50
o Büsser Florian (2011) 8.50
+ Jud Malwin (2014) 10.00

5 e Jud Markus (2008) 18.50
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50
+ Rutz Tobias (2010) 10.00

5 f Germann Manuel (2008) 18.50
o Iten Philipp (2009) 8.50
+ Peterer Ben (2015) 10.00

5 g Büsser Ramon (2010) 18.50
+ Rhyner Laurin (2011) 10.00
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50

5 h Büsser Florian (2011) 18.50
+ Ramsauer Florian (2011) 10.00
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50

6 a Scherrer Loris (2013) 18.25
+ Jud Malwin (2014) 9.75
o Büsser Marco (2009) 8.50

6 b Näf Damian (2012) 18.25
o Rüegg Jan (2011) 8.50
+ Hässig Joel (2015) 9.75

6 c Iten Philipp (2009) 18.25
+ Germann Manuel (2008) 9.75
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

6 d Hässig Joel (2015) 18.25
+ Duff Kilian (2014) 9.75
o Näf Damian (2012) 8.50

6 e Duff Kilian (2014) 18.25
o Hässig Joel (2015) 8.50
+ Rüegg Silas (2015) 9.75

6 f Büsser Gian (2012) 18.25
+ Sauter Franco (2011) 9.75
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.50

6 g Brander Ruedi (2009) 18.25
o Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.50
+ Büsser Ramon (2010) 9.75

6 h Aerne Lars (2014) 18.25
+ Walser Simon (2016) 9.75
o Germann Luca (2015) 8.50

7 Jud Malwin (2014) 17.25
o Scherrer Loris (2013) 8.75
o Ramsauer Florian (2011) 8.50

8 a Walser Simon (2016) 17.00
o Aerne Lars (2014) 8.50
o Scherrer Rino (2015) 8.50

8 b Sauter Franco (2011) 17.00
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50
o Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.50

8 c Rüegg Silas (2015) 17.00
o Germann Luca (2015) 8.50
o Duff Kilian (2014) 8.50

8 d Rhyner Laurin (2011) 17.00
o Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.50
o Rüegg Jan (2011) 8.50

8 e Peterer Ben (2015) 17.00
o Scherrer Rino (2015) 8.50
o Germann Manuel (2008) 8.50


